CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESSASSISTANCE AWARDSREPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number

Sponsor Name COC Name

M ontana

MTO1-500 State of Montana

Housing Authority of Billings

Turning Point

Didtrict IV HRDC

M ountain Home Montana, Incorporated

YWCA of Missoula

Northwest M ontana Human Resources, | ncorporated
Poverello Center, Incorporated

Missoula Housing Authority

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:
MONTANA STATE PROGRAM

Total ESG:
TOTAL STATE FUNDING:

FISCAL YEAR 2001

Program

SPCR
Total:

State Total:

Dollars Awar de

$361,800.00
$393,330.00
$50,400.00
$153,595.00
$131,522.00
$68,133.00
$74,934.00
$251,640.00
$1,485,354.00
$1,485,354.00

$370,000.00

$370,000.00
$1,855,354.00






